
. . _) . ..
p P'r& W37.

'4~- D
.

I

.

1.CL...lHACT 40 000E PAgg -- ""^"'8
-z- -

AMENDMENT OF SOf.!CITATtON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTs.ccescws oATc 4. Reav45morwuncoA5c Rea. s.eaoacT No. w- ._>

mmommfuoowicAuon No. RFPA RES-90-085 dtd 2 4|,
-

> Ten (10) uin n a 1QQ4 r. AouiN4sTesso av atosar s.n tum si |
*

wu -

U.S. Nuclear Rdgulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

=

Watington, DC 20555

omusmo AooRcssor coNiRActoR su
..m. ex suu.azwem g sA.AumoucNT of soucsT^noNaa.

*

Westinghouse Electric Corporation
Science & Technology Ctr., Contracts Mgmt. Dept. ""^'"'***"")

1310 Beulah Road
Pittsburgh,PA 15235-5098 AoA.goowicAnoN oe' coNrRAcTsoRou.

.

Peirv'inal Irwestigator/Ter4mir n1 X NRC-04-90-085

Emilie Roth lo oAveo asuizsu nsContact:
Te1mtvma No. (412). 256-2753 9/18/90

|FActuTYcOoE
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICfTATIONSO is.ot

cooE

b Theatmenum6emisancitettonkamended.assetforthin tem t4.Thehouranddataspecifiedfo'r.-AtofOffers O =a sen-

t

f i hd:

Offersanustacknontedesesceiptof this ; c3=.;priorto thehouranddetsspeciGedinthesoucitettonorasamended.tgoneof the osownsmet o sosaded. ronsechcopyof theoffer
cooles of the arra~e-ar M sy ed. c /t';s oeiptof shis an' FAIL 1JREOF YOUREs NoWt.EDG.

Es) Sv eempletlag stenis 8 and 16.end returnine -euhmiteed: or 6c4 By esperses Seteer er telegreet sehich inchsdes a soference to the soGeitation and amendment numbers.ESPEC8FIED MAY HESULT

MeirTO 2E RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESloNATED FOR THE RECEtPTOF OFFERS PR10R TO THE HOUR AND DAT$N REJECTION OF YOUROFFER.tf tyvirtue of thisamendmentwasdesiretochanceasofferservedysidenitted.eudichercesneybesne e g e egi d dortotheeponinghouranddatespecified,
d t tl renser

., Seteer, prodded asch te6eoremorlettermances teierence to tim ~3f*= tion and this v c.' . - ^ andis voce ve g
12. ArenUNinNG ANo APPROPRlAhoN oATA ph( v4 redsd

N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ON LY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSJORDERS.

iT MOOlFIESTHE CONT!4QI/ ORDER NO. AS DESCR18ED iN ITEM 14.!

| N ,
A.7 H45 CHANGE OROCR 45 455DEo PURSUANT TOs (EPHtffemeeritys THE CHANGES SET TORTH IN 4 TEM 14 ARE 2.N 4N THECON=,

TRACT ORDER NO, ett STEM toA.
" ' ' ' * * ' ' * *

***MEr"[ETEltA?td/EEO"uMs"@NEEcEETotJWM/EE.5"^*#**
"*

* "
|

;
c. mas suen.cucNTAa. AoRccucNT es Envmco iNTo euR50 ANT TO AuTuoR Tv Oe.~ .

_ , X. Mutual agreement of parties 4 .,,,,

I o.OmcR sspec<tr cry. .(= men.=4.= morays
i

2 av.eioir,.e-* .eric
_

E.lMPORTMIT: Contractor O i.noi. Q i.,.2oit.4 to isois.weai.na,.tumWOoW6CATtON (Or:W er UCF-% _" "W%"P'~==%eteeWect m.(Hr esm JMJ

14.ocscRWHONof Auf.NOMmTJr
t

j (see page 2)
u .

O'
-9
:p

9404080165 940304
PDR CONTR gs-

'p NRC-04-90-OO5 PDR

L@ ,

070027~a
-

u

ggae.*eee Rec.ia.en s. cme aw ecmaeneas . the document user. ace s.st.= sNor zon. .s n.c.tevere enene.a.amoin. cas.ees ans se sua som
b

16A.HAME ANo UT4.E OF COf(TRACT 8NG OfTtCEA (1ype.rpring
"

-
. T1sA.NAME ANo UTt.F.0F 54GNt.R (Type orprie4 v3

M. Zaharoff. Joyce A. Fields, Contracting 0fficer,
'

16c.oATE StGN'Manager STC, Contracts
A SC. oATE &#GNt O 166. UN(IW.o STATES OF Ee

<

. 1M (C T To Q0 FEB 9 132
.

ROR

/ . E '
av.. Iha

'

WuasarO, emaaaotrars .

l
'

m J.<re; 4 p m.auas..ta.s.~ ,,<.1i ;.

gMmD FORM NREV.10'*

V*- g ., e.wruned try asA. . ,, M r 4 - .V- ** ; * ' .



p
n

w- ..

* -
: /
|e't |

s

G

NRC-04-90-085'
Modification No.10 |,

Page 2 of 2. |
'

I

|

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no
additional cost to the Government. Accordingly, the contract is hereby.

,|. modified as follows:

(1) Section F, subsection F.6 - DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD - is deleted in
its entirety and substituted with the following:

i

F.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD

This contract shall commence on September 18,~1990 and will
|expire on April 15, 1994.,

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the contract
ceiling amount of $619,536.00.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the
date of this action, is as follows:

..

Total FY 90 Obligation Amount: $ 150,000.00
Total FY 91 Obligation Amount: $ 348,532.00
Total FY 92 Obligation Amount: $ 121,734.00
Total FY 93 Deobligation Amount: $ 730.00

Cumulative NRC Obligations: $ 619,536.00

2

l
;
1

|
~

J

s


